
Drop-In Figure Skating 

Account Schedule

Eddie Edgar Ice Arena

33841 Lyndon 6/1/2024 to 8/31/2024

Livonia, MI 48154

Event Date Event Day Facility Name

Event Start 

Time

Event End 

Time

6/2/2024 Sun Rink B 7:00 AM 9:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

6/4/2024 Tue Rink A 2:20 PM 5:50 PM Drop in Figure Skating

6/5/2024 Wed Rink B 2:20 PM 5:50 PM Drop in Figure Skating

6/11/2024 Tue Rink B 2:20 PM 5:50 PM Drop in Figure Skating

6/12/2024 Wed Rink B 2:20 PM 5:50 PM Drop in Figure Skating

6/18/2024 Tue Rink A 6:50 AM 8:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

6/19/2024 Wed Rink A 6:50 AM 8:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

6/20/2024 Thu Rink A 8:20 AM 10:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

7/2/2024 Tue Rink A 6:50 AM 8:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

7/3/2024 Wed Rink A 8:20 AM 10:20 AM Drop in Figure Skating

7/9/2024 Tue Rink A 6:50 AM 8:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

7/10/2024 Wed Rink A 6:50 AM 8:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

7/11/2024 Thu Rink A 6:50 AM 8:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

7/15/2024 Mon Rink A 6:50 AM 9:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

7/16/2024 Tue Rink A 6:50 AM 8:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

7/17/2024 Wed Rink A 6:50 AM 8:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

7/18/2024 Thu Rink B 6:50 AM 8:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

7/23/2024 Tue Rink A 6:50 AM 8:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

7/24/2024 Wed Rink A 6:50 AM 8:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

7/25/2024 Thu Rink A 6:50 AM 8:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

7/29/2024 Mon Rink B 6:50 AM 9:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

7/30/2024 Tue Rink A 6:50 AM 8:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

7/31/2024 Wed Rink A 6:50 AM 8:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

8/1/2024 Thu Rink A 6:50 AM 8:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

8/5/2024 Mon Rink A 8:50 AM 11:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

8/6/2024 Tue Rink A 6:50 AM 8:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

8/7/2024 Wed Rink A 7:20 AM 10:20 AM Drop in Figure Skating

8/8/2024 Thu Rink A 6:50 AM 8:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

8/12/2024 Mon Rink A 8:50 AM 11:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

8/13/2024 Tue Rink A 6:50 AM 8:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

8/14/2024 Wed Rink A 7:20 AM 10:20 AM Drop in Figure Skating

8/15/2024 Thu Rink A 6:50 AM 8:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

8/19/2024 Mon Rink A 8:50 AM 11:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

8/20/2024 Tue Rink A 6:50 AM 8:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

8/21/2024 Wed Rink A 7:20 AM 10:20 AM Drop in Figure Skating

8/22/2024 Thu Rink B 7:20 AM 10:20 AM Drop in Figure Skating

8/26/2024 Mon Rink A 8:50 AM 11:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

8/27/2024 Tue Rink A 6:50 AM 8:50 AM Drop in Figure Skating

8/28/2024 Wed Rink A 7:20 AM 10:20 AM Drop in Figure Skating

8/29/2024 Thu Rink B 7:20 AM 10:20 AM Drop in Figure Skating

Event Type


